

NielsenIQ Brandbank

Knorr Professional Quick Gravy 17L



EAN
8722700345398

Target market(s)
IE

Components

Ingredients

Potato Starch

WHEAT Flour

Salt

Palm Fat

Yeast Extract

Vegetables (Toasted Onion Powder^{^1}, Tomato Puree Powder^{^1})

Maltodextrin

Flavour Enhancer (Monosodium Glutamate)

Caramel Syrup

Modified Corn Starch

Sugar

Fructose

Soy Sauce (**SOYBEANS, WHEAT**)

Bay Leaf Powder

Clove

Flavourings

^{^1}Made from sustainably grown ingredients

Allergy Text

May contain Egg, Milk, Celery and Mustard.

Nutrition

| | pe 100 ml as prepared |
|--------------------|------------------------------|
| Energy | 117 kJ/28 kcal |
| Fat | 0.9 g |
| of which saturates | 0.6 g |
| Carbohydrate | 4.1 g |
| of which sugars | <0.5 g |
| Fibre | <0.5 g |
| Protein | 0.8 g |
| Salt | 0.95 g |

Calculated Nutrition

| | per 100ml |
|------------------------|------------------|
| Energy (kJ) | 117 |
| Energy (kcal) | 28 |
| Fat (g) | 0.9 |
| of which saturates (g) | 0.6 |
| Carbohydrate (g) | 4.1 |
| of which sugars (g) | <0.5 |
| Fibre (g) | <0.5 |
| Protein (g) | 0.8 |
| Salt (g) | 0.95 |

Product Description

Brand

Knorr

Manufacturer Brand

Brand - Unilever Food Solutions

Features

Makes 17L
Bain Marie Stable
No Added Artificial Colours and Preservatives
Suitable for Vegetarians

Standardised Brand

Brand - Knorr

Regulated Product Name

A Dry Mix to Prepare Gravy for All Occasions

Marketing

Company Name

Unilever Food Solutions

Company Address

Unilever UK,
Freepost ADM 3940,
London,
SW1A 1YR.

Unilever Ireland,
20 Riverwalk,
Citywest Business Campus,
Dublin 24.

Third Party Logos

- Green Dot
- Mobius Loop

Other Information

Please recycle
[ufs.com/pleaserecycle](https://www.ufs.com/pleaserecycle)

Knorr, Unilever Food Solutions, Unilever and the U device are registered trademarks.

Further Description

Find out more at www.ufs.com/knorrprofessional

Health & Lifestyle

Lifestyle

- Suitable for Vegetarians

Allergy Advice

Celery - May Contain
Eggs - May Contain
Milk - May Contain
Mustard - May Contain
Soya - Contains
Wheat - Contains

Storage & Usage

Storage Type

Type

Ambient

Preparation and Usage

Dissolve 73g of powder into 1 litre of boiled water, stirring constantly. Bring back to the boil and simmer for 1 minute, stirring constantly.

Dosage:

Powder: 73g + Water: 1 L = Yield: 1 L

Powder: Entire pack + Water: 17 L = Yield: 17 L

Remove label after use. Container can be reused for storage.

Storage

Important: Keep tub tightly closed. Store in a cool dry place.

Brandbank Captured Pack Data

Pack Size

2.73lbs e

Numeric Size

Numeric Size - 2.73

Pack Type

Type - Tub

Customer Services

Manufacturers Address

Unilever Food Solutions,
Unilever UK,
Freepost ADM 3940,
London,
SW1A 1YR.

Unilever Food Solutions,
Unilever Ireland,
20 Riverwalk,
Citywest Business Campus,
Dublin 24.

Telephone Helpline

UK: 0800 783 3728

IRL: 1850 789 289

Web Address

www.ufs.com

Extended Data

Description Breakdown

Functional Name - Quick Gravy



| Nutrition information Typical Values | per 100ml as prepared |
|---|--------------------------|
| Energy | 117 kJ/28 kcal |
| Fat | 0.9 g |
| of which saturates | 0.6 g |
| Carbohydrate | 4.1 g |
| of which sugars | < 0.5 g |
| Fibre | < 0.5 g |
| Protein | 0.8 g |
| Salt | 0.95 g |

Ingredients: Potato starch, WHEAT flour, salt, palm fat, yeast extract, vegetables (boasted onion powder¹, tomato puree powder¹), maltodextrin, flavour enhancer (monosodium glutamate), caramel colour, modified corn starch, sugar, fructose, soy sauce (SOYBEANS, WHEAT), bay leaf powder, clove, flavourings. May contain eggs, milk, celery and mustard.
¹made from sustainably grown ingredients.